3 HOLE GROSS RESULTS

PLAYER CLUB

Bella Shinners Beerwah
Taryn Baptist Virginia
Jaimee Taylor Laidley
PLAYER CLUB

Ryder Perry Redcliffe
Max Learoyd Redcliffe
Nelson Moss Nudgee
Mason Slavin Brookwater

Pine Rivers
16
22

Pine Rivers
15

22

Mt Coolum Bribie Island

18 18
21 16
22 22

Mt Coolum Bribie Island
20 16

18 21

Kilcoy
19
24
26

Kilcoy
18

15

Maleny
16
26
16

Maleny
16
17
22

Beerwah
16
25
27

Beerwah
19
17
21

Laidley
22
21
20

Laidley
17
14

21

Virginia
15
23
27

Virginia
18

19
24

Redcliffe
15
22
24

Redcliffe
14
17
20
18

Note: Players are encouraged to play 6 holes when they can play a 3-hole round in 24 shots or less for 3 consecutive rounds.

3 HOLE NETT RESULTS

PLAYER CLUB

Taryn Baptist Virginia
Bella Shinners Beerwah
Jaimee Taylor Laidley
PLAYER CLUB

Max Learoyd Redcliffe
Nelson Moss Nudgee
Ryder Perry Redcliffe
Mason Slavin Brookwater

Pine Rivers
10
8

Pine Rivers

12
8

Mt Coolum Bribie Island

9 5
12 12
10 10

Mt Coolum Bribie Island

8 12
15 11

Kilcoy
16
13
15

Kilcoy

13

Maleny
18
10

5

Maleny

16
11

Beerwah
17
10
19

Beerwah
9
15
14

Laidley
13
17
12

Laidley
7

12
11

Virginia
15
10
19

Virginia
13

13
14

Redcliffe
14
10
16

Redcliffe
12
14
9
8

Caboolture
19
20
27

Caboolture
19
18
23
24

Caboolture
12
15
19

Caboolture
13
17
15
15

Wantima
15
19
24

Wantima
15
14
17
19

Wantima
11
11
16

Wantima
9
11
11
10

Woodford
17
19
19

Woodford
15
14
16
19

Woodford
11
13
11

Woodford
10
10
11
11

BEST 6 ROUNDS
93
116
123

BEST 6 ROUNDS
91
93
105
125

BEST 6 ROUNDS
58
59
63

RANKING
54
59
61
69



